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2056 Series DOT MATRIX Printers

- @ 10cpi: VHSD fino a 400  cps, HSD  300  cps, Draft 150 cps
- 24 pins models, 80 Columns 
- resident:interfaces Par/USB/Ser/LAN
- buffer 128 KB 
- emulations: , Epson ESC/PK2  -  IBM2391
- paper handling: fanfold, 1+4 copies
- workload: up to 10.000 pages/month 
- Power supply  220V
- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64)

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRTN2056N 2056N  Printer 24 pins 80 columns - PAR-USB-SER-LAN $430,00

SUPPLIES
PRK2050-1 Black ribbon (10MC) for Compuprint 2056 $14,40
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3056 Series DOT MATRIX Printers

-@ 10cpi: HSD 400/480 cps;Draft 360/300 cps;LQ 120/100 cps

-@ 12cpi: Draft 432/360 cps;LQ 120/144 cps

- 24-wire, 136 columns

- Interfaces:

 3046 - 3056: Parallel/Serial/USB

 3046N - 3056N:  Parallel/USB/LAN

- Download buffer is 128 KB 

- Emulations: Epson® LQ ESC/P

- Paper types: fanfold, cut-sheet A4&A3,  1+4 copies

- Duty cycle 20.000 pages per month 

- Driver support: Windows 95, 98, 2000, XP

- Universal power supply

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS

PRTN3056 3056 - 24 pins, 480 cps HSD, 136 col., fanfold and single sheet - Par/Ser/USB $725,45 NEW PRICE

PRTN3056N 3056N - 24 pins, 480 cps HSD, 136 col., fanfold and single sheet - Par/USB/LAN $836,36 NEW PRICE

OPTIONS

PRFN3056 Second tractor - rear $52,79

SUPPLIES

PRK3050-8 8 Black ribbons - 6 MC for 3056 $98,00 NEW PRICE
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9000 plus & 10300 plus Series DOT MATRIX Printers

- @ 10cpi: HSD up to 1300 cps, Draft from 600 to 950 cps, LQ from 133 to 240 cps
- @ 12cpi: Draft from 780 to 1100 cps, LQ from 160 to 240 cps
- @ 15cpi: Draft from 900 to 1400 cps
- 18 and 24 pins models, 136 columns
- resident interfaces: LAN/Par/Ser/USB 2.0 - LAN-IPDS/Par/Eth/USB 2.0
- buffer 32/128 KB 
- Fonts: 16 barcodes, 6 typefaces
- paper handling: fanfold, 1+7 copies, second optional tractor
- 750/860 page/hour
- emulations: IBM ProPrinter, Epson FX e LQ
- Emulations: IBM® ProprinterXL24,  Personal Printer 2391+, Epson LQ Series
- workload: up to 75.000 pages/month 
- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8,Win10 (32/64)
- Universal power supply 

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRTN950P 9050 plus  - 24 pins, 600 cps Draft, max speed. 720 cps, 1 Tractor, LAN-Par-Ser-USB $1.680,00 NEW

PRTN965P 9065 plus  - 24 pins, 650 cps Draft, max speed 720 cps, 1 Tractor LAN-Par-Ser-USB $2.300,00 NEW

PRTN980P 9080 plus  - 24 pins, 800 cps Draft, max speed 900 cps, 1 Tractor, LAN-Par-Ser-USB $2.760,00 NEW

PRTN9300P 9300 plus  - 18 pins, 950 cps Draft, max speed 1300 cps, 1 Tractor, LAN-Par-Ser-USB $3.400,00 NEW

PRTN9300IP 9300I plus  - 18 pins, 950 cps Draft, max speed 1300 cps, 1 Tractor, LAN/IPDS-Par-Ser-USB $4.320,00 NEW

PRTN103P 10300 plus  - 24 pin, 860 pph, 1300cps HSD(10cpi), 1 Tractor, LAN-Par-Ser-USB $4.200,00 NEW

OPTIONS
PRFN-PD1 3 levels BLACK pedestal for  9050-9065-9080-9300-9300e-10300 and plus  models $440,00 NEW PRICE

PRFN-PD2 Pedestal for 10300 and 10300plus $715,00 NEW PRICE

PRFN2TR4 2° tractor optional (4 pin) for 9050-9065 and plus  models $192,50 NEW PRICE

PRFN2TR6 2° tractor optional (6 pin) for 9080-9300-9300e-10300 and plus  models $275,00 NEW PRICE

SUPPLIES
PRKN407-1 Black ribbon (15MC) for 9050, 9065 and plus  models $28,60 NEW PRICE

PRKN102-1 Black ribbon (25MC) for  9080, 9300, 9300e, 10300 and plus  models $44,00 NEW PRICE

9000 & 10300 Series DOT MATRIX Printers

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRTN950 9050 Black - 24 pins, 600 cps Draft, max speed. 720 cps, 1 tractor, Par-Ser-USB $1.500,00 E.O.L.

PRTN965 9065 - 24 pins, 650 cps Draft, max speed 720 cps, 1 tractor Par-Ser-USB $2.100,00 E.O.L.

PRTN980 9080 - 24 pins, 800 cps Draft, max speed 900 cps, 1 tractor, Par-Ser-USB $2.560,00 E.O.L.

PRTN9300 9300 - 18 pins, 950 cps Draft, max speed 1300 cps, 1 tractor, Par-Ser-USB $3.200,00 E.O.L.

PRTN103 10300 (136 col.) 24 pin, 860 pph, 1300cps HSD(10cpi), 1 Tractor, I/F Par-Ser-USB $4.000,00 E.O.L.

OPTIONS
PRAN950 Controller Interfacce Par-Ser-USB for 9050 $400,00 E.O.L.

PRAN965 Controller Par-Ser-USB for 9065 $400,00 E.O.L.

PRAN980 Controller  Par-Ser-USB for 9080 $400,00 E.O.L.

PRAN930 Controller  Par-Ser-USB for 9300 $400,00 E.O.L.

PRAN130 Controller  Par-Ser-USB for 10300 $400,00 E.O.L.

plus
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4247 plus DOT MATRIX Printers

SPECIFICATIONS
Printhead Type: 18 (X03-Z03) or 24 (L03) wire
Maximum Print Speed @10 cpi:
- Fast Draft mode: up to 1100 cps
- DP text mode: up to 480 cps
- Data processing mode: 800 cps
- DP text mode: up to 480 cps
- NLQ mode: up o 262 cps
- LQ mode: up to 133 cps
Emulations (L03)
- IBM ProPrinter XL24/XL24 AGM, 2391 Personal Printer, Epson ESC/P LQ series,
 ANSI X3.64 and native 4247 mode
Emulations (X03 - Z03)
- IBM ProPrinter III XL, 2381 Personal Printer, Epson FX series, 
ANSI X3.64, and native 4247 mode
- Optional: Ethernet IPDS IBM 4224, IBM 4230 and native 4247 mode
Workload: 50.000 pages per month
- resident interfaces: LAN/Par/Ser/USB 2.0
Universal Power Supply

Partnumber Description List Price Note

PRINTER
45U2382P-C 4247-L03 plus  Multiform Printer  with LAN-Parallel-Serial-USB $2.300,10 NEW

44D8400P-C 4247-X03 plus  Multiform Printer  with LAN-Parallel-Serial-USB $3.025,00 NEW

44D8508P-C 4247-Z03 plus  Multiform Printer  with LAN-Parallel-Serial-USB $4.199,80 NEW

44D8429P-C 4247-X03 plus  Multiform Printer  with LAN/IPDS-Parallel-Serial-USB $3.839,00 NEW

44D8526P-C 4247-Z03 plus  Multiform Printer  with LAN/IPDS-Parallel-Serial-USB $4.620,00 NEW

OPTIONS FINISHING
44D8975-C Front second tractor - 4 pin for 4247-L03 and plus  model $192,50 NEW PRICE

44D8978-C Front second tractor - 6 pin for 4247-X03 , 4247-Z03 and plus  models $275,00 NEW PRICE

44D8973-C Printer Stand for 4247-L03, 4247-X03 and plus  models $440,00 NEW PRICE

44D8959-C Printer Stand for 4247-Z03 and plus  model $715,00 NEW PRICE

SUPPLIES NEW PRICE
41U2235-C Black ribbon (15MC) for 4247-L03 and plus  model $28,60 NEW PRICE

57P1743-C Black ribbon (25MC) for 4247-X03, 4247-Z03 and plus  models $44,00 NEW PRICE

4247 DOT MATRIX Printers

Partnumber Description List Price Note

PRINTER
45U2382-C 4247-L03 Multiform Printer (without controller) $2.024,00 E.O.L.

44D8400-C 4247-X03 Multiform Printer  (without controller) $2.464,00 E.O.L.

44D8508-C 4247-Z03 Multiform Printer  (without controller) $3.179,00 E.O.L.

CONTROLLER INTERFACE
45U2368-C 4247-L03 SBCS Controller with Parallel/Serial/USB - Initial $400,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

44D8403-C 4247-X03 SBCS Controller with Parallel/Serial/USB - Initial $400,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

44D8510-C 4247-Z03 SBCS Controller with Parallel/Serial/USB - Initial $400,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

The Compuprint 4247 and Compuprint 4247plus printer lines replace the former Infoprint 4247 printer line

plus
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SP40plus  Series Transactional DOT MATRIX Printers

- Print speed @ 10cpi: Draft 400cps;LQ 133 cps

- 24-wire, 94 col. cut sheet and 80 col. fanfold

- Interfaces: parallel IEEE1284 , Serial  RS232, USB 2.0 Full Speed

- Download buffer 128 KB 

- Emulations:

IBM® Personal Printer 2390+, Proprinter XL24E-AGM, 

Epson® LQ 2550/LQ1170, Olivetti® PR40 plus (PR50)/PR2/PR2845,

IBM 9068, IBM 4722, HPR4915

- Paper types:cut-sheet, passbook, fanfold - 1+6 copies

- Special functions: auto-alignment, auto border, optical mark reading

- Fonts: 17 barcodes,9 typefaces

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64)

- Special version: Dual serial, Dual USB Ethernet, Scanner, MSR/W-Micr, Multifunction, Rear tractor

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRT0620 SP40plus  - w/o Display - I/F Par-Ser-USB $1.100,00
PRT0626 SP40plus  - Display - I/F Par-Ser-USB $1.140,00
PRT0627 SP40plus  - Display - I/F Par- Ser Dual USB $1.200,00
PRT0628 SP40plus  - Display - I/F Par- Dual Serial $1.200,00
PRT0626-T SP40plus  - Display Lan  - I/F Par-Ser-USB-Ethernet 10/100 with rear tractor $1.254,00
PRT0626-LAN SP40plus  - Display Lan  - I/F Par-Ser-USB-Ethernet 10/100 $1.223,20
PRT0630 SP40plus  - Display - MSRW-MICR - I/F Par-Dual Serial-USB $1.300,00
PRT0631 SP40plus  - Display - SCANNER - I/F Par-Ser-USB-USB Hub $1.640,10
PRT0632 SP40plus  Multifunction - Display - SCANNER/MSRW/MICR - I/F Par-Ser-USB-USB Hub $1.879,90

SUPPLIES
PRK6240-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (4MC) $60,01
PRK6287-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (10MC) $96,00
PRK6290-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (16MC) $144,00 FOR TENDER ONLY

TSP40plus  Series Transactional DOT MATRIX Printers

- Print speed @ 10cpi: Draft 400cps;LQ 133 cps

- 24-wire, 94 col. cut sheet . 

- Interfaces:  Serial  RS232, USB 2.0 Full Speed, and  SER/ USB Full Speed + LAN

- Download buffer 128 KB 

- Emulations: IBM® Personal Printer 2390+, Proprinter XL24E-AGM, 

Epson® LQ 2550/LQ1170, Olivetti® PR40 plus (PR50)/PR2/PR2845,

IBM 9068, IBM 4722, HPR4915

- Paper types:cut-sheet, passbook,  1+6 copies

- ADF - Paper Capacity Up to 50 sheets with integrated output tray

- Check Reader ( MICR Reader-CMC7and E13B )

- Fonts: 17 barcodes,9 typefaces

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64)

- Ultrasonic Double Feed sensor 

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRT0730 TSP40plus  - with RS232 and USB2.0 Full Speed -  w/o Stripe & Chip Reader $2.629,00
PRT0732 TSP40plus  -with RS232, USB2.0 Full Speed and LAN - with Stripe & Chip Reader $3.069,00

SUPPLIES
PRK6240-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (4MC) $60,01
PRK6287-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (10MC) $96,00
PRK6290-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (16MC) $144,00 FOR TENDER ONLY
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PORTABLE Thermal Printer 6110 & 6210

- Print width: 1.89" (48 mm) for 6110 and 2.8" (72 mm) for 6210

- Speed: up to 4 ips (101,6 mm/s)

- Resolution: 203 dpi (8 dots/mm)

- Direct thermal

- Interfaces: USB 2.0 ,  Bluetooth 2.1

-Resident Barcodes: 1-D Barcodes, 2-D Barcodes 

-Memory: Flash 128MB (40MB for user storage) , SDRAM 32MB

- 'Printer Language:- CEL ( Compuprint Eltron Language)     CZL ( Compuprint Zebra Language)

- Software : Compuprint Software Development kit ( CSDK ) and CP Label 

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64), Unix

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS

PRT6110  6110 Portable Direct Thermal Thermal 203 dpi, 2" $498,80
PRT6210  6210 Portable Direct Thermal Thermal 203 dpi, 3" $562,60

OPTIONS
6110-PRC 6110 Protective Case $56,84
6210-PRC 6210 Protective Case $56,84
6110-BTK 6110 Battery Kit 1200 mAh $68,44
6210-BTK 6210 Battery Kit 2500 mAh $68,44
6210-WLAN 6210 WiFi Module $133,40
6210-BCS 6110-6210 Battery Charger Station (quadruple) $172,84
6210-CAR 6110-6210 Car Charger $40,60

DESKTOP Thermal Printers 6214 / 6214-H

- Print width: PRT6214   4,25"(108 mm) ; PRT6214-H    4,16" (105,7 mm)  

- Speed: PRT6214 up to 7 ips (177mm/s) ; PRT6214-H up to 5 ips (127mm/s)

- Resolution: PRT6214 - 203 dpi (8 dots/mm);PRT6214-H  - 300 dpi (12 dots/mm)

- Direct thermal or thermal transfer

- Interfaces: USB 2.0 , Serial RS-232 (DB-9), Ethernet 10/100 , USB Host

-Resident Barcodes: 1-D Barcodes, 2-D Barcodes 

-Memory: Flash 8MB (4MB for user storage) , SDRAM 16MB

Printer Language: CEL ( Compuprint Eltron Language)     CZL ( Compuprint Zebra Language)

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64), Unix, MAC OS

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRT6214  6214 Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 203 dpi $575,00
PRT6214-H  6214 Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 300 dpi $598,00

OPTIONS
6214-STR 6214 Stripper Module $31,00
6214-MCF 6214 Guillotine Cutter $161,00
6214-EXL 6214 External Label Unwind Stand 2" - 4" $26,00

SUPPLIES
PRK6214 Wax Resin  Ribbon 300m long $19,80
6214-PH 6214 Replacement PH 203 DPI $186,00
6214H-PH 6214 Replacement PH 300 DPI $237,00
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DESKTOP / INDUSTRIAL Thermal Printers 6414plus  / 6414-Hplus

- Print width: 4.09 (104 mm) up to 108 mm (PRT6414-H 105,7 MM)  

- Speed: PRT6414 up to 10 ips (254mm/s) ; PRT6414-H up to 7 ips (177mm/s)

- Resolution: PRT6414 - 203 dpi (8 dots/mm);PRT6414-H  - 300 dpi (12 dots/mm)

- Direct thermal or thermal transfer

- Interfaces: USB 2.0 , Serial RS-232 (DB-9), Ethernet 10/100 ,  3 USB Host

-Resident Barcodes: 1-D Barcodes, 2-D Barcodes 

-Memory: Flash 8MB (4MB for user storage) , SDRAM 16MB

Printer Language: CEL ( Compuprint Eltron Language)     CZL ( Compuprint Zebra Language)

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64), Unix, MAC OS

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRT6414  6414plus  Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 203 dpi $1.390,00
PRT6414-H  6414plus  Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 300 dpi $1.590,00

OPTIONS
6414-MCF 6414plus   Guillotine Cutter $326,70
6414-PPA 6414plus   Parallel Port Adapter $30,80
6414-BTM 6414plus   Bluetooth Module $132,00
6414-WPS 6414plus  WiFi Print Server $187,00
6414-AIF 6414plus  Applicator Interface (DUSB) $19,80
6414-EXL 6414plus  External Label Roll Holder TBD
6414-EXR 6414plus  External Label Rewinder $330,00
6414-LDR 6414plus  Label Dispenser + Internal Rewinder ( Factory Install ) $272,80
6414-RWM 6414plus  1" Ribbon Winder Module ( Factory Install ) TBD
6414-RFID 6414plus  RFID R/W Module ( Project - On Request ) TBD

SUPPLIES
PRK6414 Wax Resin Ribbon 300m long Ink In $33,00
6414-PH 6414plus  Replacement PH 203 DPI $209,00
6414H-PH 6414plus  Replacement PH 300 DPI $286,00

INDUSTRIAL Thermal Printers 6416 / 6416-H

- Print width: 6.61" (168 mm)  

- Speed: PRT6416 up to 6 ips (150mm/s) ; PRT6416-H up to 4 ips (102mm/s)

- Resolution: PRT6416 - 203 dpi (8 dots/mm);PRT6416-H  - 300 dpi (12 dots/mm)

- Direct thermal or thermal transfer

- Interfaces: USB 2.0 , Serial RS-232 (DB-9), Ethernet 10/100 ,  CF card socket

-Resident Barcodes: 1-D Barcodes, 2-D Barcodes 

-Memory: Flash 4MB (2MB for user storage) , SDRAM 16MB

Printer Language: CEL ( Compuprint Eltron Language)     CZL ( Compuprint Zebra Language)

- Driver support: Windows  2000, XP, Vista, Win7, Win8 (32/64), Unix, MAC OS

Part Number Description List Price Note

PRINTERS
PRT6416  6416  Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 203 dpi $2.563,00
PRT6416-H  6416  Thermal Transfer/Direct Thermal 300 dpi $2.783,00

OPTIONS
6416-MCF 6416 Guillotine Cutter $616,00
6416-LDR 6416 Label Dispenser + Internal Rewinder $539,00
6416-PPA 6416 Parallel Port And PS2 Port $26,40
6416-AIF 6416 Applicator Interface $8,80
6416-WPS 6416 Plus WiFi Print Server Ethernet Module $156,20
6416-EXL 6416 External Label Roll Holder $33,00
6416-EXR 6416 External Label Rewinder $415,80

SUPPLIES
PRK6416 Wax Resin Ribbon 300m long Ink In $33,00
6416-PH 6416 Replacement PH 203 DPI $445,50
6416H-PH 6416 Replacement PH 300 DPI $511,50
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SELF SERVICE  KIOSKS FOR PASSBOOK UPDATING AND CHEQUE DEPOSIT

- Small Footprint Desktop/Floor standing Model

- CPU - i3 Processor , 2 GB RAM, 1x500 GB HDD 

- Speakers for voice guidance

- Cooling fan inside

- CX30 cheque scanner with UV

 Cheque collection box with shutter and with mechanical key lock

 - Thermal receipt printer for transaction receipt

- SP40 Plus Dual Color Scanner

- Sturdy Steel enclosure with  Key Lock

- In-built Audio Speaker for Voice Guidance

- Passbook printing with inbuilt Barcode reader

- Capable of Remote <monitoring

-Cheque Deposit with Endorsement (  UV Optional )

- 2GB RAM DDR3

- HDD 500GB 

- Windows Operating System

- Connectivity : TCP/IP , Dial - Up , Lease line, CDMA

Part Number Description List Price Note

KIOSK
SPK0820 Self Service Passbook printing kiosk - Desktop Model 4,3 " Display $3.780,00
SPK0826 Self Service Passbook printing kiosk - Floor Standing Model 4,3" Display $3.980,00
SPK0830 Self Service Passbook printing kiosk - Desktop Model with 15,6" Display $4.780,00

Multifunction Self Service kiosk with Cheque Deposit
Floor Standing Model with 15,6".  Display 
Multifunction Self Service Passbook printing  kiosk with Cheque Deposit   and 
Thermal receipt printer - Floor Standing Model with 15,6".  Display 
Multifunction Self Service Passbook printing  kiosk with Cheque Deposit  (UV STD) and 
Thermal receipt printer - Floor Standing Model with 15,6".  Display 

OPTIONS
SPF0841 Cheque Collection Box with auto shutter for SPK0840 - SPK0841 TBD
SPF0842 Built in camera with DVSS application for SPK0840 - SPK0841 TBD
SPF0843 Electronic combination lock for SPK0840-SPK0841 TBD

SUPPLIES
PRK6240-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (4MC) $60,01
PRK6287-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (10MC) $96,00
PRK6290-6 6 Black ribbons for Compuprint SP40plus  family (16MC) $144,00 FOR TENDER ONLY

SPK0835 $5.610,00 NEW

SPK0840

SPK0841

$6.780,00

$7.180,00
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CONSUMABLES

 

Printer Model Part Number Description Yield List Price Note

Compuprint Serial Matrix Printers

2056 PRK2050-1 Black ribbon 10 Mill Char $14,40
3060LA, 3065LA PRKN3060 Black ribbon 3 Mill Char $14,40
4051plus , 4056plus , 934CC PRK4050-6 Black ribbon (6 ribbons) 3 Mill Char/r $29,80

PRKN407-1 Black ribbon 15 Mill Char $28,60 NEW PRICE

PRKN408-1 (*) Color ribbon 2 Mill/ color $31,00
PRKN707-1 (*) Black ribbon extended life 20 Mill Char $31,00 E.O.L.

9090, 9200, 10200,9080, 9300, 10300 
and plus  models PRKN102-1 Black ribbon 25 Mill Char $44,00 NEW PRICE

4/6x, xx70 PRK4601-1 Black ribbon 10 Mill Char $19,69 NEW PRICE

4/4x, 4/51, 931 PRK4402-1 Black ribbon 2 Mill Char $4,40
4/54, 956 PRK4541-6 Black ribbon (6 ribbons) 6x 5 Mill char $44,60 E.O.L.

914, 914n, 925, 925n PRK9146-6 Black Ribbon (6 ribbons) 3 Mill Char $41,75 E.O.L.

3056, 3056N PRK3050-8 Black ribbon (8 ribbons) 6 Mill Char $98,00 NEW PRICE
4247-L03 and plus  model 41U2235-C Black ribbon 15 Mill Char $28,60 NEW PRICE
4247-X03, 4247-Z03 and plus  models 57P1743-C (*) Black ribbon 25 Mill Char $44,00 NEW PRICE

(*) Color kit KITN401 is required, not present in 9050 and 9065

Compuprint Passbook/Transactional Printers

MDP30FB, 40B, 40C, 40T PRK4287-6 Black ribbon (6 ribbons) 4 Mill Char $62,00
SP40 PRK5286-6 Black ribbon (6 ribbons) 4 Mill Char $66,00 E.O.L.

SP40 PRK5287-6 Black ribbon (6 ribbons) 5 Mill Char $62,00
SP40 PRK5290-6 Black Ribbon Long Life (6 ribbons) 15 Mill Char $144,00
SP40plus  - TSP40plus PRK6240-6 Black Ribbon (6 ribbons) 4 Mill Char $60,01
SP40plus  - TSP40plus PRK6287-6 Black Ribbon (6 ribbons) 10 Mill Char $96,00
SP40plus  - TSP40plus PRK6290-6 Black Ribbon (6 ribbons) 16 Mill Char $144,00
324FB PRK3242-1 Black ribbon 3,5 Mill Char $14,00 E.O.L.

Compuprint Thermal Printers

C6000-WC4 Wax ribbon W=108mm L=300m $19,80
C6000-WR4 Wax ribbon Premium W=108mm L=360m $25,20
C6000-RB4 Wax/resin ribbon W=108mm L=300m $34,80
6314-PH6 6314 Printhead 203 dpi $444,00
6314H-PH4 6314H Printhead 300 dpi $519,60
6414-PH10 6414 Printhead 203 dpi $444,00
6414H-PH6 6414H Printhead 300 dpi $519,60

Compuprint 6214 PRK6214 Wax resin Ribbon 300mt W=110mm L=300m $19,80
Compuprint 6414plus PRK6414 Wax resin Ribbon 300mt Ink In W=110mm L=300m $33,00
Compuprint 6416 PRK6416 Wax resin Ribbon 300mt Ink In W=110mm L=300m $33,00

Laser Printers

PageMaster 120e - microLaser 120 PRKN120 Toner Cartridge 6k pages $186,28 E.O.L.

PRKN260 Toner Cartridge 15k pages $274,54 E.O.L.

PRKN2210 Maintenance Kit, 220V 200k pages $502,11 E.O.L.

PRKN280 Toner Cartridge 17k pages $337,15 E.O.L.

PRKN2280 Maintenance Kit 220v 200k pages $530,64 E.O.L.

PRKN402 Toner Cartridge 20k pages $374,40 E.O.L.

PRKN4021 Maintenance Kit, 220V 200k pages $558,00 E.O.L.

PRKN450 Toner Cartridge 30k pages $429,71 E.O.L.

PRKN451 Maintenance Kit 220v 300k pages $741,25 E.O.L.

PageMaster 260 - microLaser 260 PRKN260 Toner Cartridge 15k pages $274,54 E.O.L.

PRKN401 Toner Cartridge 23k pages $385,88 E.O.L.

PRKN4011 Maintenance Kit ,iV 300k pages $933,19 E.O.L.

PRKN160B Black Toner Cartridge 8,5k pages $63,90 E.O.L.

PRKN160C Cyan Toner Cartridge 6 k pages $194,30 E.O.L.

PRKN160M Magenta Toner Cartridge 6 k pages $194,30 E.O.L.

PRKN160Y Yellow Toner Cartridge 6 k pages $194,30 E.O.L.

PRKN162C Fuser Kit 220 v 100k pages $324,68 E.O.L.

PRKN163C BTR 25k pages $71,72 E.O.L.

PRKN161C Print Head Cartridge 30k pages $414,41 E.O.L.

PageMaster 1435 PRK1435 Print Head Cartridge 40k pages $88,00 E.O.L.

Consumables Price List

PageMaster 1600c - colorLaser 160

Compuprint 6314, 6414

PageMaster 210 - microLser 210

PageMaster 280 - microLaser 280

PageMaster 402 - microLaser 402

microLaser 320, 401, LN32, LN40

PageMaster 450 microLaser 450

Signum fam. 9058(D), 9068(D), 
9078(D), 9100, 9060, 9070, 9050, 9065 
and plus  models

Compuprint 6314, 6414
Compuprint serie 6300-6400

END USER Price List
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2056 FAMILY

COMPUPRINT  
P.N.

DESCRIPTION

20
56

N List 
Price

Note

SP-100000000282 SENSOR SWITCH * $6,60

SP-100000005792 PAPER DETECT MECH. SWITCH * $6,60

SP-100000042087 PRINT HEAD ASSEMBLY * $175,12

SP-100000046285 PAPER TRANSFORM SENSOR CABLE * $6,60

SP-100000052058 BUTTON * $6,60

SP-100000052067 SWITCH GEAR * $6,60

SP-100000052069 TRACTOR GEAR * $6,60

SP-100000052081 POWER SWICTH CONNECTOR CORD * $13,20

SP-100000052083 BUTTON CONNECT CABLE * $6,60

SP-100000052089 CONNECT CABLE * $6,60

SP-100000052092 PRINT HEAD CABLE 17 PIN * $1,67

SP-100000052093 PRINT HEAD CABLE 15 PIN * $1,67

SP-100000052094 CARRIAGE MOTOR * $42,77

SP-100000052095 PAPER FEED MOTOR * $35,20

SP-100000054788 CONNECT CABLE 2PL450 * $6,60

SP-100000054789 CONNECT CABLE 2PL350 * $6,60

SP-200000026051 KNOB * $1,94

SP-200000029173 MAIN CONTROL PCBA (E ver.) * $231,00

SP-200000028311 POWER SUPPLY 220V * $55,00

SP-200000028342 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY * $13,20

SP-200000028408 RIBBON CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY * $17,60

SP-200000026079 CARRIAGE SHAFT ECCENTRIC BUSHING * $4,40

SP-200000028883 CARRIAGE TIMING GEAR * $4,40

SP-200000029268 TRACTOR LEFT * $13,20

SP-200000029267 TRACTOR RIGTH * $13,20

SP-100000052032 PRINT HEAD MASK * $4,40

t.b.d. PRINT HEAD MASK SUPPORT * t.b.d.

t.b.d. PAPER ROLLER ASSEMBLY * t.b.d.

t.b.d. PLATEN ASSEMBLY * t.b.d.

Spare Parts Price List
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3056 FAMILY

COMPUPRINT  
P.N.

DESCRIPTION

30
56

30
56

N

List Price Note

78202281-200 PRINT HEAD UNIT * * $209,73

78202281-201 PRINTHEAD CABLE FFC 15 * * $9,30

78202281-202 PRINTHEAD CABLE FFC 17 * * $10,59

78202281-203 CARRIAGE MOTOR * * $40,19

78202281-204 PAPER FEED MOTOR * * $33,83

78202281-205 PLATEN * * $32,99

78202281-206 MAIN BOARD  (Par-Usb-Serial) * * $233,28

78202281-208 CONTROL PANEL BOARD * * $23,28

78202281-209 POWER SUPPLY UNIV. * * $78,53

78202281-210 RELEASE LEVER * * $2,54

78202281-215 LAN INTERFACE * $145,96

78202281-216 RIBBON DRIVE ASSY * * $39,49

78202281-217 PE SENSOR BOARD * * $13,16

78202281-218 RIBBON MASK * * $10,97

78202281-219 RIBBON MASK SUPPORT * * $3,51

Spare Parts Price List

END USER Price List
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405X & 405X plus  FAMILY

COMPUPRINT 
P.N.
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78141911-003 TRACTOR FRICTION LEVER * * * * $1,27 E.O.L.

78142146-001 INTERNAL F/T LEVER * * * * $0,57 E.O.L.

78143164-001 MYLAR * * $1,93 E.O.L.

78148176-001 RIBBON DRIVE ASSY * * * * $3,73 E.O.L.

78201596-008 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * * * * $2,70 E.O.L.

78203553-002 CARRIAGE BELT * * $3,27 E.O.L.

78203577-011 NYLON STRING * * $5,01 E.O.L.

78399124-001 KIT PAPER BAIL 4/52-54-40 * * $22,74 E.O.L.

78399125-001 KIT GEAR 4/52-54-4056 * * $13,85 E.O.L.

78399127-001 KIT GEAR 4/4X-4/51-931-40 * * $6,10 E.O.L.

78399506-001 FLANGE & OILFELT (SET OF 10) * * * * $31,85 E.O.L.

78399507-001 PLATEN ASSY * * $71,87 E.O.L.

78399510-001 CARRIAGE GROUP * * * * $80,84 E.O.L.

78403449-001 PRINT HEAD SAFETY COVER * * * $0,81 E.O.L.

78403985-001 TRANSPARENT COVER * * $32,23 E.O.L.

78406977-001 PRINT HEAD SAFETY COVER * * $0,77 E.O.L.

78407122-002 INTERFACE CABLE ASSY * * * * $37,82 E.O.L.

78407204-001 MAIN COVER * * $90,64 E.O.L.

78407841-002 PRINT HEAD CABLE * $25,71 E.O.L.

78900690-008 KIT TRACTOR L&R * * * * $45,51 E.O.L.

78900698-002 PRINT HEAD SCREEN * * * * $22,91 E.O.L.

78900706-001 OPTICAL REFLECTION S * * * * $8,66 E.O.L.

78900797-002 OPTO INTERR.KIT * * * * $20,68 E.O.L.

78900815-001 CARRIAGE FAN ASM * $15,16 E.O.L.

78900996-001 PRINT HEAD CABLE * $27,52 E.O.L.

78900997-001 PRINT HEAD CABLE * * $21,13 E.O.L.

78902501-001 SENSORS CABLE GROUP * * * * $54,16 E.O.L.

79399500-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR GROUP * * * * $41,19 E.O.L.

79399501-001 PAPER MOTOR GROUP * * * $37,02 E.O.L.

79399502-001 PAPER MOTOR * $36,58 E.O.L.

79399503-001 OPERATOR PANEL ASSY * * * * $54,34 E.O.L.

79399509-001 PRINT HEAD EM9K * * $195,54 E.O.L.

79900691-001 POWER SUPPLY 230V * * * * $184,61 E.O.L.

79900692-001 PRINT HEAD EM24N * * $261,92 E.O.L.

79900693-001 MAIN BOARD ASSY 2KPL09 * * $221,05 E.O.L.

79900694-001 MAIN BOARD 2KPL24 * * $241,43 E.O.L.

Spare Parts Price List
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COMPUPRINT 
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List Price Note

78399157-003 KIT MECHANICAL PARTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $15,78

78399158-004 KIT MECHANICAL PARTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $20,60

78399159-006 KIT PLASTIC PARTS * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $24,57

78399161-004 KIT METRIC-THREAD SC * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $19,77

78399162-002 KIT SELF-TAPPING SCR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $19,79

78399163-004 KIT WASHER & SEEGER * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $24,12

78399645-001 MAIN SHAFT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $33,54

78399655-001 REAR BAR KIT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $19,59

78399659-004 SUPPORT SPRING ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $41,44

78399660-003 LOWER MYLAR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $18,29

78399661-004 CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * * * $98,15

78900669-001 KIT OIL FELT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $17,79

78900690-008 KIT TRACTOR LEFT AND RIGTH * * * * * * $45,51

78900703-002 SUPPORT SPRING ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $21,59

78900704-001 CODESTRIP GROUP * * * * * * * * * * $19,07

78900706-001 OPTICAL REFLECTION S * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $8,66

78900708-001 MAGNET INTERLOCK * * * $4,24

78900710-001 PLATEN BELT TOOTHED * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,95

78900711-001 PAPER BELT TOOTHED * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,45

78900712-001 CARRIAGE BELT * * * * * * * $10,74

78900713-001 LEFT TRACTOR W/ JAM * * * * * * * * * * $40,17

78900714-001 RIGHT TRACTOR W/ JAM * * * * * * * * * * $40,17

78900716-001 PULLEY ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $11,08

78900717-001 PULLEY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,41

78900718-001 FRONT PULLEY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $5,14

78900719-001 AGA GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,45

78900720-001 CARTRIDGE SUPPORT DX * * * * * * $8,87

78900722-001 TRACTOR GEAR BUSH * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,68

78900725-001 A.G.A. SECTOR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $12,69

78900726-001 MOVABLE GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,44

78900730-001 IDLE GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,53

78900731-001 IDLE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $3,98

78900733-001 AGA INDICATOR GROUP * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $11,15

78900735-001 FAN SUPPORT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $5,96

78900736-001 TRACTOR COVER RIGHT * * * $6,33 E.O.L.

78900738-001 CARRIAGE FAN ASSY * * * * * * * $30,66

78900739-001 FAN ASSY * * * $25,84

78900748-001 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * * * * * * * * * * * * * $13,09

78900749-001 PRINTING POSITION MYLAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $5,05

78900750-001 REAR COVER GROUP * * * $67,37 E.O.L.

78900751-001 DOUBLE GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $4,52

78900753-001 WEAR RESISTANT SPRING * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,95

78900754-001 LEFT CARTRIDGE SUPPORT * * * * * * $7,57

78900757-001 PIVOT ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $10,07

78900759-002 UPPER FEEDER ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $33,92

78900760-001 ENC99 CABLE * * * * * * * * * * $5,28

78900761-001 DUAL TRACTOR GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,03

78900762-001 HAND GRIP * * * $6,49 E.O.L.

78900767-001 PRINT HEAD MASK * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,91

78900768-001 PROT. MYLAR FOR PH CABLE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,23

78900784-001 PLATEN ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $71,31

78900786-002 CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $124,46

78900790-001 PAPER JAM SENSOR CABLE * * * * * * * * * * $9,19

78900797-002 LEFT END OPTICAL SENSOR KIT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $20,68

78900801-002 PULLEY ASSY * * * * * * * * * $9,20

78900808-001 ALTERNANCE CABLE * * * * * * $16,92

78900813-001 CARRIAGE BELT MINI P * * * * * * * * * $23,28

78900815-001 CARRIAGE FAN ASM * * * * * * $15,16

78900823-001 PRINT HEAD CABLE 24 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $23,53

78900824-001 FAN ASM * * * * * * $14,85

78900846-002 PWA GX2TRA TRACTOR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $12,22

78900919-001 BAIL ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $44,14

78900926-001 JAM SENSOR SUPPORT * * * * * * * $8,58

78900927-001 JAM SENSOR PROTECTION * * * * * * * $7,92

78900929-001 LOOSE PIVOT * * * * * * * * * $5,81

78900933-002 PULLEY BRACKET ASSY * * * * * * * $7,81

Spare Parts Price List
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List Price Note

Spare Parts Price List

78900939-001 MECHANICAL COVER KIT * * * $89,34

78900948-001 RIGHT SHAFT FRICTION * * * $36,42

78900949-001 LEFT SHAFT FRICTION * * * $36,42

78900950-001 CARTRIDGE SUPPORT RIGHT * * * * * * * * * * $16,53

78900951-001 CARTRIDGE SUPPORT LEFT * * * * * * * * * * $10,11

78902502-001 9065 O.P. ASSY * * $132,33 E.O.L.

78902503-001 9080 O.P. ASSY * * $128,48 E.O.L.

78902504-001 ASF COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * $20,85

78902505-001 REAR TRAC. COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $11,86

78902506-001 FIX. TR. COVER RIGHT BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $15,67

78902507-001 REM. TR. COVER RIGHT BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $15,67

78902509-001 DELECTOR BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $9,73

78902510-001 RIGHT GEAR COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $3,35

78902511-001 LEFT GEAR COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $3,35

78902512-001 REAR COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $52,86

78902513-001 HAND GRIP BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $6,24

78902514-001 TOP COVER BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $44,40

78902515-001 FRONT COVER ASSY BLACK * * * * * * * * * * * * * $181,53

78902516-003 LOWER TRACTOR ASSY 4PIN * * * * * * $165,00 NEW PRICE

78902517-003 UPPER TRACTOR ASSY 4PIN * * * * * * $165,00 NEW PRICE

78902519-001 ENGINE BOARD * * * * * * $221,88

78902520-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $27,53

78902522-002 SENSOR CABLE ASSY * * * * * * $47,78

78902523-001 PRINT HEAD ER 24C+ * * * * * * $313,75

78902524-001 BACK PANEL BOARD * * * * * * * * * * * * * $46,66

78902525-001 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * * * $13,09

78902526-003 CONTROLLER ASSY USB-PAR-SER * $220,00

78902527-003 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN * $363,00 E.O.L.

78902528-001 9300 O.P. ASSY * * * $122,63 E.O.L.

78902529-001 10300 O.P. ASSY * * $128,48 E.O.L.

78902530-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASSY * * * $42,37

78902531-002 LOWER TRACTOR ASSY 6PIN * * * * * * * * * * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902532-001 UPPER TRACTOR ASSY 6PIN * * * * * * * * * * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902533-002 SENSOR CABLE ASSY * * * $42,49

78902534-005 CONTROLLER ASSY USB-PAR-SER * $220,00 E.O.L.

78902535-005 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN * $363,00

78902536-001 CARRIAGE FAN ASSY * * * $11,93

78902537-001 ENGINE BOARD * * * * * * * $300,28

78902538-009 CONTROLLER ASSY USB-PAR-SER * $220,00 E.O.L.

78902539-009 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN * $363,00

78902540-009 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN IPDS * $605,00 E.O.L. (*)

78902541-002 SENSOR CABLE ASSY * * * * $39,58

78902545-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * $36,42

78902548-007 CONTROLLER ASSY USB-PAR-SER * $220,00

78902549-007 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN * $363,00 E.O.L.

78902550-001 LIGHT INDICATOR GROUP * * * $14,30

78902551-001 DEFLECTOR * * * $22,85

78902563-001 OPERATOR PANEL ASSY NEW (9 KEYS) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $117,60

79399167-001 COLOR KIT * * * * * * * * * * $28,83

79900700-001 PRINT HEAD ER18 B MR * * * * $297,09

79900702-002 PWA 2EN99 * * * * * * * * * * $72,00

79900705-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASSY * * * * $161,32

79900715-001 RIBBON MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $20,25

79900723-002 T/F MOTOR ASSY REM. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $20,24

79900727-001 A.G.A. MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $26,49

79900729-002 PWA 2TRTUP * * * * * * $25,70

79900746-001 PWA GX2INT * * * * * * * * * * * * * $12,60

79900785-001 POWER SUPPLY 120-220 * * * * * * * $302,51

79900791-002 PWA GX2JAM * * * * * * * * * * $17,15

79900827-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASM * * * * * * $68,77

79900901-003 POWER SUPPLY UNIV. * * * * * * * * * $231,79

79900925-002 PWA 2TR4PS * * * * * * $24,29

79900930-001 PRINT HEAD 24 MR * * * $330,85

SP-BRD01330 ENGINE BOARD * * * $199,69

SP-LAB12727 9050Plus O.P. MEMBRANE * $132,33

SP-LAB12728 9065Plus O.P.  MEMBRANE * $132,33
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Spare Parts Price List

SP-LAB12489 9080Plus O.P.  MEMBRANE * $128,48

SP-LAB12584 9300PLus O.P.  MEMBRANE * $122,63

SP-LAB12585 10300PLus O.P.  MEMBRANE * $132,33

SP-PAR01952 SPECIAL BAIL ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * $49,50

SP-PAR02109 PRINT HEAD ER 24C * * * $266,68

SP-PAR02110 CONTROLLER ASSY USB-PAR-SER * $220,00 E.O.L.

SP-PAR02111 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN * $363,00 E.O.L.

SP-PAR02113 9050 O.P. ASSY * * * $132,33 E.O.L.

SP-PAR02964 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN 9300e * $363,00 E.O.L.

SP-PAR03922 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN-PAR-USB-SER * * $538,88

SP-PAR03923 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN-PAR-USB-SER * * $538,88

SP-PAR3537R02 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN-PAR-USB-SER * * $538,88

SP-PAR03925 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN-PAR-USB-SER * * $538,88

SP-PAR04270 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN/IPDS-PAR-USB-SER * * $898,20 (*)

SP-PAR03929 CONTROLLER ASSY LAN-PAR-USB-SER * * $538,88

(*) The IPDS module has to be returner otherviwe Compuprint will apply an extra FEE of 500 €
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78399157-003 KIT MECHANICAL PARTS I         * * * * * * $15,78

78399158-004 KIT MECHANICAL PARTS II * * * * * * $20,60

78399159-006 KIT PLASTIC PARTS              * * * * * * $24,57

78399161-004 KIT METRIC-THREAD SCREWS       * * * * * * $19,77

78399162-002 KIT SELF-TAPPING SCR * * * * * * $19,79

78399163-004 KIT WASHER & SEEGER * * * * * * $24,12

78399631-001 PLATEN ASSY * * * * $65,70

78399645-001 FRONT BAR * * * * * * $33,54

78399655-001 REAR BAR * * * * * * $19,59

78399659-004 SUPPORT SPRING ASSY * * $41,44

78399660-003 LOWER MYLAR (ROUNDED) * * * * * * $18,29

78399661-004 CARRIAGE ASSY * * $98,15

78900669-001 KIT OIL FELT * * * * * * $17,79

78900690-008 KIT TRACTOR LEFT+RIGTH * * $45,52

78900703-002 SUPPORT SPRING ASSY * * * * $21,59

78900704-001 CODESTRIP GROUP * * * * $19,07

78900706-001 OPTICAL REFLECTION SENSOR * * * * * * $8,66

78900708-001 MAGNET INTERLOCK * * * * * * $4,24

78900710-001 PLATEN BELT TOOTHED            * * * * * * $4,95

78900711-001 PAPER BELT TOOTHED             * * * * * * $6,45

78900712-001 CARRIAGE BELT * * $10,74

78900713-001 LEFT TRACTOR W/ JAM * * * * $40,17

78900714-001 RIGTH TRACTOR W/ JAM * * * * $40,17

78900716-001 PULLEY ASSY                    * * * * * * $11,08

78900717-001 PULLEY                         * * * * * * $4,41

78900718-001 FRONT PULLEY * * * * * * $5,14

78900719-001 AGA GEAR                       * * * * * * $4,45

78900720-001 SUPPORT DX, RIBBON           * * $8,87

78900722-001 TRACTOR GEAR BUSH * * * * * * $4,68

78900725-001 AGA SECTOR                     * * * * * * $12,69

78900726-001 MOVABLE GEAR                   * * * * * * $6,44

78900730-001 IDLE GEAR                     * * * * * * $4,53

78900731-001 IDLER                         * * * * * * $3,98

78900733-001 AGA INDICATOR GROUP * * * * * * $11,15

78900735-001 FAN SUPPORT * * * * * * $5,96

78900738-001 FAN CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * $30,66

78900748-001 O.P. CABLE                     * * * * $13,09

78900749-001 MYLAR FINGERS * * * * * * $5,05

78900751-001 DOUBLE GEAR * * * * * * $4,52

78900753-001 WEAR RESISTANT SPRING * * * * * * $6,95

78900754-001 KIT RIBBON DRIVE ASSY * * $7,57

78900757-001 PIVOT ASSY * * * * * * $10,07

78900759-002 UPPER FEEDER ASSY              * * * * * * $33,92

78900760-001 CABLE ENC99 * * * * $5,28

78900761-001 KIT DUAL TRACTOR GEAR * * * * * * $6,03

78900767-001 RIBBON MASK * * * * * * $6,91

78900768-001 P.H. CABLE PROTECTION MYLAR * * * * * * $6,23

78900784-001 PLATEN ASSY * * $71,31

78900786-002 CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * $124,46

78900790-001 PAPER JAM SENS CABLE * * * * $9,19

78900797-002 LEFT END OPTICAL SENSOR KIT * * * * * * $20,68

78900801-002 PULLEY ASSY                    * * * * $9,20

78900808-001 ALTERNANCE CABLE               * * * * * * $16,92

78900813-001 CARRIAGE BELT * * * * $23,28

78900815-001 FAN CARRIAGE ASSY * * $15,16

78900823-001 P.H. CABLE 24T * * * * * * $23,53

78900824-001 FAN ASSY * * * * * * $14,85

78900846-002 PWA GX2TRA * * * * * * $12,22

78900919-001 PAPER BAIL  ASS.BLY, COIL SPRING * * * * * * $44,14

78900926-001 JAM SENSOR SUPPORT * * * * $8,58

78900927-001 JAM SENSOR PROTECTION * * * * $7,92

Spare Parts Price List
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78900929-001 LOOSE PIVOT * * * * $5,81

78900933-002 CARRIAGE PULLEY BRACKET ASSY * * $7,81

78900939-001 MECHANICAL COVER KIT * * $89,34

78900948-001 RIGHT SHAFT FRICTION (Front Cover) * * $36,42

78900949-001 LEFT SHAFT FRICTION (Front Cover) * * $36,42

78900950-001 RIGHT CARTRIGE SUPPORT * * * * $16,53

78900951-001 LEFT CARTRIDGE SUPPORT * * * * $10,11

78902504-001 ASF COVER BLACK * * * * * * $20,86

78902505-001 SMALL REAR TRACTOR COVER BLACK * * * * $11,86

78902506-001 FIX. TR. COVER RIGHT BLACK * * * * * * $15,67

78902507-001 REM. TR. COVER RIGHT BLACK * * * * * * $15,67

78902509-001 REAR DEFLECTOR BLACK * * * * $9,73

78902510-001 GEAR COVER RIGHT BLACK * * * * $3,35

78902511-001 GEAR COVER LEFT BLACK * * * * $3,35

78902512-001 REAR COVER GROUP BLACK * * * * $52,86

78902513-001 HAND GRIP BLACK * * * * $6,24

78902514-001 TOP COVER BLACK * * * * $44,40

78902515-001 FRONT COVER GROUP BLACK * * * * $181,53

78902516-003 LOWER TRACTOR BLACK, 4 PIN * * $165,00 NEW PRICE

78902517-003 UPPER TRACTOR BLACK, 4 PIN * * $165,00 NEW PRICE

78902519-001 ENGINE BOARD * * * * $221,88

78902520-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * $27,53

78902522-002 SENSORS CABLE ASSY * * $47,78

78902523-001 PRINT HEAD EM24 C+ * * $313,75

78902524-001 BACK PANEL BOARD  * * * * * * $46,66

78902525-001 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * * $13,09

78902530-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR * * $42,37

78902531-002 LOWER TRACTOR BLACK, 6 PIN * * * * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902532-001 UPPER TRACTOR BLACK, 6 PIN * * * * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902533-002 SENSORS CABLE ASSY * * $42,49

78902536-001 FAN CARRIAGE ASSY * * $11,93

78902537-001 ENGINE BOARD * * $300,28

78902541-002 SENSORS CABLE ASSY * * $39,58

78902545-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * $36,42

78902551-001 REAR DEFLECTOR BLACK * * $22,85

78902560-001 O.P. MEMBRANE L03 (ENGLISH) * $16,50

78902561-001 O.P. MEMBRANE X03 (ENGLISH) * $16,50

78902562-001 O.P. MEMBRANE Z03 (ENGLISH) * $16,50

78902563-001 OPERATOR PANEL ASSY NEW (9 KEYS) * * $117,60

78902564-001 OPERATOR PANEL (14 KEYS) * * * * $140,61

78902565-001 PRINT HEAD ER18MR C+ * * $306,78

78902566-001 CONTROLLER C,S,USB SBCS * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902567-001 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. SBCS * $220,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

78902568-001 CONTROLLER C,S,USB. SBCS * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902569-001 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. SBCS * $363,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

78902570-001 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. IPDS SBCS * $605,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE (*)

78902571-004 CONTROLLER C,S,USB. SBCS * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902572-004 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. SBCS * $363,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

78902573-004 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. IPDS SBCS * $605,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE (*)

78902574-001 CONTROLLER C,S,USB DBCS * $220,00 NEW PRICE

78902575-001 CONTROLLER C,S,ETH. DBCS * $220,00 E.O.L. NEW PRICE

79399167-001 COLOR MOTOR ASSY * * * * $28,83

79900700-001 PRINT HEAD ER18MR * * $297,09

79900702-002 PWA 2EN99 * * * * $72,00

79900705-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASSY * * $161,32

79900715-001 RIBBON MOTOR ASSY              * * * * * * $20,25

79900723-002 T/F MOTOR ASSY REM. * * * * * * $20,24

79900727-001 AGA MOTOR ASSY                 * * * * * * $26,49

79900729-002 2TRTUP PWA * * $25,70

79900746-001 PWA GX2INT * * * * $12,60

79900785-001 POWER SUPPLY UNIV. * * $302,51
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79900791-002 GX2JAM PWA * * * * $17,15

79900827-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASSY            * * $68,77

79900901-003 POWER SUPPLY UNIV. * * * * $231,79

79900925-002 2TR4PS PWA * * $24,29

SP-LAB12721 O.P. MEMBRANE L03PLus (ENGLISH) * $16,50

SP-LAB12723 O.P. MEMBRANE X03Plus (ENGLISH) * $16,50

SP-LAB12724 O.P. MEMBRANE Z03Plus (ENGLISH) * $16,50

SP-PAR01952 SPECIAL BAIL ASSY * * * * * * $49,50

SP-PAR03933 CONTROLLER LAN,USB,PAR,SER. SBCS * * $538,88

SP-PAR03934 CONTROLLER LAN,USB,PAR,SER. SBCS * * $538,88

SP-PAR04268 CONTROLLER LAN/IPDS,USB,PAR,SER. SBCS * * $898,20 (*)

SP-PAR03935 CONTROLLER LAN,USB,PAR,SER. SBCS * * $538,88

SP-PAR04269 CONTROLLER LAN/IPDS,USB,PAR,SER. SBCS * * $898,20 (*)

(*) The IPDS module has to be returner otherviwe Compuprint will apply an extra FEE of 500 €

END USER Price List
US Dollar page 19 of 32

Active from May 2017
prices, exclude VAT, are subject to change without notice



SP40plus  FAMILY

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION

S
P

40
p

lu
s

S
P

40
p

lu
s 

(L
C

D
)

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 L
A

N

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 T
R

A
C

T
O

R

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 D
u

al
 U

S
B

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 D
u

al
 S

er
ia

l

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 M
S

R
W

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 S
C

A
N

N
E

R

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 M
U

L
T

IF
.

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 M
S

R
W

 N
W

S
P

40
p

lu
s

 T
H

N

List 
Price

Note

78900690-008 KIT TRACTORS 4PIN (L+R) * $45,51

78901016-001 PAPER BELT * * $8,94

78901309-004 HOME SENSOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $16,16

78901316-001 CARRIAGE BELT * * * * * * * * * * * $8,32

78901321-001 CARRIAGE PULLEY * * * * * * * * * * * $6,19

78901371-001 MSWR HEAD * * * $48,25

SP-78413280 PRINT HEAD 24SM ASSY (with Edge Sensor) * * * * * * * * * * $223,61

SP-78413308 EDGE SENSOR * * * * * * * * * * * $13,55

SP-78413311 LOWER ROLLER * * * * * * * * * * * $27,70

SP-78413313R01 READ BED * * * * * * * * $16,98

SP-78413314R01 FRONT BED1 * * * * * * * * $8,14

SP-78413315R01 FRONT BED2 * * * * * * * * $7,90

SP-78413316R01 PLATEN ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $23,72

SP-78413318R04 FIBER SUPPORT * * * * * * * * * * * $11,50 E.O.L.

SP-78413327 CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $16,91

SP-78413336 KIT RELIEF SPRING BRACKET (x10) * * * * * * * * * * * $16,30

SP-78413338 FIBER COVER * * * * * * * * * * * $6,60

SP-78413339 PRESSOR SHUTTER * * * $5,66

SP-78413340R04 MYLAR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $9,70

SP-78413359 SHAFT 12 ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $6,86

SP-78413370 CAM SELECTOR * * * * * * * * * * * $6,96

SP-78413405 CARRIAGE MOTOR * * * * * * * * * * * $39,12

SP-78413407 PAPER MOTOR * * $36,09

SP-78413409 CARRIAGE PULLEY SUPPORT * * * * * * * * * * * $6,61

SP-78413412 CAM MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $16,18

SP-78413413 MSRW/MICR ASSEMBLY * * $117,78

SP-78413417 MSRW MOTOR * * * $46,15

SP-78413418 PRESSOR ASSY * * * $24,17

SP-78413427R01 SHUTTER * * * $6,07

SP-78413429 READ BED SC * * * $16,86

SP-78413439 SCANNER ASSY BACK * * $84,71

SP-78413441 SCANENR ASSY FRONT * * $85,01

SP-78413459R01 OPERATOR PANEL * * $25,77

SP-78413471R01 OPERATOR PANEL (with LCD) * * * * * * * * * $56,93

SP-78413475 SENSOR CABLE * * * * * * * * * * * $4,60

SP-78413476 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * * * * * * * * * * * $4,54

SP-78413489 RIBBON CABLE * * * * * * * * * * * $16,42

SP-78413499 SUPPORT RIBBON CABLE (x10) * * * * * * * * * * * $16,30

SP-78413512 FLAP ASSY * * * * * * * * * $8,90

SP-78413550 TRACTOR ASSEMBLY * $98,15

SP-BRD00746R07 MAIN BOARD BASE (for RHS-S81) * * * $138,72 E.O.L.

SP-BRD00785 PWA 2SENP40P * * * * * * * * * * * $13,86

SP-BRD01031R05 MAIN BOARD LAN (for RHS-S81) * $163,02 E.O.L.

SP-BRD01036R04 MAIN BOARD DUAL SER (for RHS-S81) * $152,76 E.O.L.

SP-BRD01166R01 PCBA 1TRACTP * $9,60

SP-BRD01275 SPARE PART TRACTOR SENSOR * $11,00

SP-BRD01289 MAIN BOARD DUAL USB (for RHS-S81) * $171,81

SP-BRD01291R02 MAIN BOARD SCANNER (for RHS-S81) * $223,60

SP-BRD01292R02 MAIN BOARD MULTIFUNCTION (for RHS-S81) * $223,60

SP-BRD01607 MAIN BOARD MSRW-MICR (for RHS-S81) * $171,81

SP-BRD01710 MAIN BOARD TRACTOR+LAN (for RHS-S81) * $171,81

SP-BRD01716R03 MAIN BOARD MSRW-MICR NW (for RHS-S81) * $171,81

SP-BRD01873R06 MAIN BOARD BASE (for RHS-S92) * * $138,72

SP-BRD01874R02 MAIN BOARD DUAL SER (for RHS-S92) * $152,76

SP-BRD01875R01 MAIN BOARD DUAL USB (for RHS-S92) $171,81

SP-BRD01881R04 MAIN BOARD LAN (for RHS-S81) * $163,02

SP-BRD01882 MAIN BOARD (for RHS-S92) * $138,72

SP-BRD02034 MAIN BOARD MPS (for RHS-S81) * $138,72

SP-BRD02064 MAIN BOARD MPS (for RHS-S92) * $138,72

SP-BRD02134 MAIN BOARD MSRW-MICR DUAL SERIAL * $171,81

SP-BRD02190 UNIV. POWER SUPPLY * * * * * * * * * * * $47,88

SP-BRD02343 MAIN BOARD BASE (for RHS-T12) * * $138,72

SP-BRD02344R01 MAIN BOARD BASE (for RHS-T12) * $138,72

SP-BRD02391R01 MAIN BOARD BASE (for RHS-S81) prt0621 * $163,02

SP-BRD02399 MAIN BOARD DUAL SER (for RHS-T12) * $163,02

SP-BRD02432 MAIN BOARD LAN (for RHS-T12) * $163,02

SP-CAB01122 2ND SERIAL CABLE * $29,09

Spare Parts Price List
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SP-CAB01284 HOME SENSOR MSRW * * * $18,06

SP-CAB01439 SCANNER CABLE * * $5,94

SP-CAB01494 TRACTOR MOTOR w SENSOR * $46,15

SP-COVERGREYR05 KIT COVER SET GREY * * * * * * * * * * * $91,15

SP-HEADCABLE PRINT HEAD CABLE ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $22,81

SP-KITGEARR02 KIT GEAR * * * * * * * * * * * $24,44

SP-KITGEART KIT GEAR FOR TRACTOR * $13,44

SP-KITPLASTICR07 KIT PLASTIC * * * * * * * * * * * $24,44

SP-KITSPRINGR04 KIT SPRING * * * * * * * * * * * $16,30

SP-LAB11292 O.P. OVERLAY * * $7,03

SP-LAB11293 O.P. OVERLAY (for LCD) * * * * * * $7,03

SP-LAB11703 O.P. OVERLAY (for LCD) * * $7,72

SP-LAB11749 O.P. OVERLAY (for LCD) * $7,72

SP-MILARSTPR02 KIT MYLAR STOP L&R (x10) * * * * * * * * * * * $16,30

SP-MTW07280 HOOK BRACKET SPARE  (x20) * * * * * * * * * * * $11,00

SP-OPTFIBER KIT OPTICAL FIBER * * * * * * * * * * * $7,54

SP-PAPBELT PAPER BELT * * * * * * * * * $4,98

SP-PAR01999 FLAP ASSY * * $8,94

SP-PAR02093 PRINT HEAD 24RS (with edge sensor) * $223,61

SP-PAR02100 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * $46,35

SP-PAR02116R01 PRINT HEAD 24NW ASSY (with Edge Sensor) * $223,61

SP-PAR02667R01 PRINT HEAD 24THN RS (with edge sensor) * $223,61

SP-PLA00666 FRONT BED MSRW * * * $8,45

SP-REARGUIDER03 REAR GUIDE ASSY * * * * * * * * * $15,82

SP-REARGUSCR02 REAR GUIDE ASSY SC * * $43,59

SP-RIBBONDRIR07 KIT RIBBON DRIVE * * * * * * * * * * * $17,69

SP-SUB00081 MSRW/MICR ASSEMBLY * $117,78

SP-SUB00246 OPERATOR PANEL (for RHS-T12) * * $25,77

SP-SUB00247 OPERATOR PANEL with LCD (for RHS-T12) * * * $56,93

SP-SUB00283 FIBER SUPPORT with HOOK BRACKET * * * * * * * * * * * $13,70

SP-SUB00348 NEW ALTERNATE GEAR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * * $4,95
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78901309-004 HOME SENSOR ASSY * $16,16

78901316-001 CARRIAGE BELT * $8,32

78901321-001 PULLEY 38 ASSY * $6,19

SP-78410788 PULLEY (ROLLER) * $5,37

SP-78413280 PRINT HEAD 24SM ASSY (with edge sensor) * $223,61

SP-78413308 EDGE SENSOR * $13,55

SP-78413311 LOWER ROLLER * $27,70

SP-78413314R01 FRONT BED 1 * $8,14

SP-78413316R01 STRIKER BAR ASSY * $23,72

SP-78413318R04 FIBER SUPPORT * $11,50 E.O.L.

SP-78413327 CARRIAGE ASSY * $16,91

SP-78413338 FIBER COVER * $6,60

SP-78413340R04 MYLAR ASSY KIT * $9,70

SP-78413359 SHAFT 12 ASSY * $6,86

SP-78413370 CAM SELECTOR * $6,96

SP-78413405 CARRIAGE MOTOR * $39,12

SP-78413407 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * $36,09

SP-78413412 CAM MOTOR ASSY * $16,18

SP-78413439 BACK SCANNER ASSY * $84,71

SP-78413441 FRONT SCANNER ASSY * $85,01

SP-78413471R01 OPERATOR PANEL (with LCD) * $56,93

SP-78413475 SENSOR CABLE * $4,60

SP-78413476 OPERATOR PANEL CABLE * $4,54

SP-78413489 RIBBON CABLE * $16,42

SP-BRD02190 UNIV. POWER SUPPLY * $47,88

SP-BRD00785 PWA 2SENP40P * $13,86

SP-BRD01200 FRONT END BOARD 1ADFP * $19,80

SP-BRD01696 BOARD P.O. 1ADFPON * $13,40

SP-BRD01709 PWA MAIN ADF/DB +FW * $223,60

SP-BRD02008R01 ADF IF BOARD 2ADFIFDF * $35,82

SP-BRD02119 ADF BOARD COMPUTER w RD1000 BOARD * $495,00

SP-BRD02121 16GBSATA DISK SSD * $92,40

SP-BRD02190 UNIV. POWER SUPPLY * $47,88

SP-BRD02463 PWA MAIN ADF/DB +FW (for RHS-T16) * $223,60

SP-CAB01439 SCANNER CABLE * $5,94

SP-CAB01615 ADF IF CABLE * $8,03

SP-CAB01616R01 ADF SENSOR CABLE A * $16,36

SP-CAB01922 ADF KIT CABLE * $27,95

SP-CAB02495 ADF ULTRASONIC SENSOR ASSY * $72,31

SP-CAB02498 USB CABLE FOR M.C.R * $7,15

SP-CAB02499 USB CABLE FOR M.S.R. * $6,89

SP-CAB02500 ADF PC POWER-ON CABLE * $9,24

SP-CAB02501R01 STACKER SENSOR CABLE * $16,90

SP-CAB02502 ADF PAPER SENSOR CABLE * $11,95

SP-COVERTSP KIT COVER SET GREY TSP * $91,15

SP-ELE00216 USB SMART CARD READER * $103,91

SP-ELE00217 USB MAGNETIC STRIP READER ASSY * $118,74

SP-FAN00151 ADF FAN * $30,36

SP-HEADCABLE PRINT HEAD CABLE ASSY * $22,81

SP-IO300032 SO-DIMM DDR3 2GB MEMORY * $82,50

SP-KITGEARR02 KIT GEAR * $24,44

SP-KITPLASTICR06 KIT PLASTIC * $24,44

SP-KITSPRINGR04 KIT SPRING * $16,29

SP-LAB11864 ADF PC ON/OFF LABEL * $7,63

SP-LAB11974 O.P. OVERLAY TSP40Plus * $7,72

SP-MAC00899 ADF LW ROLL ASSY * $29,13

SP-MILARSTPR02 KIT MYLAR STOP L&R (x10) * $16,30

SP-OPTFIBER KIT OPTICAL FIBER * $7,54

SP-PAPBELTT PAPER BELT T * $6,83

SP-PAR01999 FLAP ASSY SC * $8,94

SP-PLA00783 ADF COVER * $13,57

SP-PLA00798 ADF PAPER SENSOR ACTUATOR * $9,90

SP-PLA00800 ROLLER PH w SPRING * $6,60

SP-PLA00989 RIGHT STACKER GUIDE * $6,60

SP-PSU00227 ADF POWER SUPPLY * $38,94

SP-REARGUSCR02 REAR GUIDE ASSY SC * $43,59

SP-RIBBONDRIR06 KIT RIBBON DRIVE * $17,69

Spare Parts Price List
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Spare Parts Price List

SP-SUB00050 LOWER SHAFT 4R ASSY * $13,54

SP-SUB00074 ADF MOTOR FEEDER ASSY * $29,15

SP-SUB00077 ADF PAPER SUPPORT ASSY * $43,68

SP-SUB00078 ADF REMOVABLE COVER ASSY * $43,53

SP-SUB00085 4R PRESSOR ASSY * $14,35

SP-SUB00161 STACKER MOTOR ASSY * $28,61

SP-SUB00167 ROLL FEEDER ASSY * $69,53

SP-SUB00174 SHEET BRAKE ASSY (x 3) * $11,39

SP-SUB00181 MAGNETIC HEAD ADF ASSY * $35,07

SP-SUB00197 COVEYOR ASY 1 * $9,90

SP-SUB00198 COVEYOR ASY 2 * $13,20

SP-SUB00199 DOWN CONVEYOR ASSY * $15,27

SP-SUB00200 STACKER ROLLERS ASSEMBLY * $52,17

SP-SUB00247 OPERATOR PANEL with LCD (for RHS-T16) * $56,93

SP-SUB00283 FIBER SUPPORT with HOOK BRACKET * $13,70

SP-SUB00348 NEW ALTERNATE GEAR ASSY * $4,95
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78900708-001 MAGNET FOR INTERLOCK * * * * * * * * * * $4,24 E.O.L.

78901309-004 HOME SENSOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $16,16

78901311-001 RIBBON SENSOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $15,12 E.O.L.

78901312-002 PRINT HEAD CABLE * * * * * * $15,84 E.O.L.

78901313-001 O.P. CABLE * * * * * * * * * * $4,84 E.O.L.

78901314-001 SENSOR CABLE * * * * * * * * * * $5,56 E.O.L.

78901318-002 PLATEN ASSY * * * * * * * * $22,39 E.O.L.

78901319-004 CARRIAGE ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $17,76 E.O.L.

78901320-001 DRIVE RIBBON ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $17,94 E.O.L.

78901321-001 CARRIAGE PULLEY * * * * * * * * * * $6,20

78901322-001 SELECTOR CAM * * * * * * * $4,56 E.O.L.

78901323-002 MYLAR BAR ASSY * * * * * * * * * $11,27 E.O.L.

78901324-002 FRONT ROLLER ASSY * * * * * * * * * $19,51 E.O.L.

78901325-003 REAR ROLLER ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $17,22 E.O.L.

78901326-001 LOWER ROLLER ASSY * * * * * * * * * $28,28 E.O.L.

78901332-002 FLAP COVER * * * * * * * $9,66 E.O.L.

78901333-001 KIT OPTICAL FIBRE * * * * * * * * * * $12,78 E.O.L.

78901334-006 KIT PLASTIC PARTS * * * * * * * * * * $31,05 E.O.L.

78901335-004 KIT GEARS & COUPLINGS * * * * * * * * * * $24,85 E.O.L.

78901336-004 KIT SPRINGS * * * * * * * * $19,58 E.O.L.

78901339-001 KIT BELTS * * * * * * $14,06 E.O.L.

78901340-004 EDGE SENSOR AND BRUSH * * * * * * * * $26,55 E.O.L.

78901341-003 P.H. CABLE AND MYLAR * * * * * * $26,46 E.O.L.

78901349-002 KIT BELTS * * * * $9,29 E.O.L.

78901351-001 PLATEN ASSY * $43,70 E.O.L.

78901352-001 KIT LOW ROLLER ASSY                * $39,28 E.O.L.

78901353-001 MYLAR BAR ASSY PASSPORT          * $14,04 E.O.L.

78901354-001 KIT FRONT ROLLER ASSY PASSPORT     * $22,09 E.O.L.

78901355-001 EDGE SENSOR+BRUSH PASSPORT       * $27,88 E.O.L.

78901356-003 KIT SPRINGS * * $20,35 E.O.L.

78901362-001 P.H. CABLE AND MYLAR * * * * $16,15 E.O.L.

78901363-002 SELECTOR CAM * * * $4,91 E.O.L.

78901364-001 FRONT FLAP * * * $10,94 E.O.L.

78901365-001 PRESSURE ASSY * * * $17,53 E.O.L.

78901366-002 SHUTTER * * * $5,64 E.O.L.

78901367-001 MSR-W GROUP * $100,30 E.O.L.

78901368-001 DATA CABLE * * * $4,40 E.O.L.

78901370-002 HOME POS.SENSOR MSRW * * * $16,21 E.O.L.

78901371-001 MSR-W HEAD * * * $48,25

78901377-001 PRINT HEAD ER24-W18 * $248,07 E.O.L.

78901378-001 2MTDRV BOARD * $40,32 E.O.L.

78901379-001 DUAL CHUTE ASSY * $44,42 E.O.L.

78901380-001 DUAL CHUTE MOTOR * $21,00 E.O.L.

78901381-001 REAR UPPER ROLLER ASSY * * $29,52 E.O.L.

78901382-001 REAR LOWER ROLLER ASSY * * * $23,04 E.O.L.

78901383-002 KIT MISC. DUAL CHUTE * * * * $14,75 E.O.L.

78901384-003 CONTROLLER BOARD w/ FW 2.01 * $101,52 E.O.L.

78901386-002 DUAL CHUTE PROT. COVER * $8,18 E.O.L.

78901388-001 FIBER SUPPORT * * * $9,15 E.O.L.

78901389-001 PLATEN ASSY * $22,09 E.O.L.

78901390-003 PRINT HEAD ER24W 1.25 * $237,58 E.O.L.

78901392-001 4IMGSC BOARD * * $104,13 E.O.L.

78901394-001 FRONT SCANNER ASSY * * $101,58 E.O.L.

78901395-002 REAR SCANNER ASSY * * $100,17 E.O.L.

78901396-001 FIXED ROLLER ASSY * * * $20,73 E.O.L.

78901397-001 MOVING ROLLER ASSY * * $28,25 E.O.L.

78901398-001 SCANNER CABLES 12+30 * * $6,07 E.O.L.

78901399-002 CONTROLLER BOARD  w/ FW2.06 * * * $99,95 E.O.L.

78901401-001 SCANNER/ADJ. TOOLS * * $13,69 E.O.L.

78901405-001 MICR-MSRW GROUP * * $116,67 E.O.L.

78901406-002 CONTROLLER w/ FW 2.05 * * $99,66 E.O.L.

78901412-001 KIT CLEANING SCANNER * * * * $58,96 E.O.L.

78901418-001 EDGE SENSOR+BRUSH DUAL CHUTE * $34,89 E.O.L.

78901424-001 SINGLE MAIN BOARD (for S61 ID models) * * * * * $237,25 E.O.L.

79901300-001 PRINT HEAD ER24W * * * * * * * * $240,38 E.O.L.

79901301-002 ENGINE BOARD * * * * * * $188,43 E.O.L.

79901302-003 CONTROLLER BOARD w/ FW 1.96 * * * $118,39 E.O.L.

Spare Parts Price List
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COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION
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List Price Note

Spare Parts Price List

79901303-001 SENSOR BOARD 1SIRSE * * * * * * * * * * $26,62 E.O.L.

79901304-001 POWER SUPPLY * * * * * * * * * * $146,94 E.O.L.

79901305-001 OPERATOR PANEL ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $25,56 E.O.L.

79901306-001 CARRIAGE MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $38,35 E.O.L.

79901307-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * $28,76 E.O.L.

79901308-001 SELECTOR MOTOR ASSY * * * * * * * * * * $19,84 E.O.L.

79901350-001 PRINT HEAD ER 24 WP                * $240,75 E.O.L.

79901360-003 ENGINE BOARD * * * * $159,05 E.O.L.

79901361-001 PAPER MOTOR ASSY * * * * $19,46 E.O.L.
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61X0 FAMILY

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION
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SP021-MX2001-000 THERMAL PRINT HEAD 203 dpi * $70,79

SP021-MX3009-000 THERMAL PRINT HEAD 203 dpi * $143,78

SP021-MX2005-000 FRONT COVER ASS'Y PARTS * $80,85

SP021-MX3012-000 FRONT COVER ASS'Y PARTS * $84,55

SP021-MX2006-000 BOTTOM CASE ASS'Y PARTS * $106,26

SP021-MX3013-000 BOTTOM CASE ASS'Y PARTS * $120,12

SP021-MX2002-000 MAIN BOARD ASS'Y PARTS * $237,47

SP021-MX3008-000 MAIN BOARD ASS'Y PARTS * $249,48

SP021-MX2003-000 MOTOR Module PARTS * $27,72

SP021-MX3010-000 MOTOR Module PARTS * $32,34

SP021-MX2004-000 PLATEN Module PARTS * $6,93

SP021-MX3011-000 PLATEN Module PARTS * $10,63

SP021-MX3007-000 SWITCHING POWER(no plug) * * $42,50

SP021-MX3001-000 US,AC PLUG PARTS * * $2,54

SP021-MX3002-000 EU,AC PLUG PARTS * * $3,70

SP021-MX3003-000 UK,AC PLUG PARTS * * $4,16

SP160-000287-000 BLACK MARK SENSOR BOARD ASS'Y * * $5,78

SP745-007900-000 Sensor Dust Cover * * $0,46

SP160-100043-000 DOOR OPEN SW ASS"Y * * $3,70

SP160-000288-000 SEE-THROUGH SENSOR BOARD ASS'Y * * $4,16

Spare Parts Price List
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6214 FAMILY

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION
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SP021-R2i001-000     LCDDisplay * * $115,63

SP160-000257-020 Mainboard(Ser,USB,Ethernet,Bluetooth)     * * $246,84

SP021-R70004-000 PlatenAssembly * * $20,36

SP021-G50006-000 PowerSupply * * $116,49

SP220-314205-20B HP Motor module * * $162,69

SP4021-R70005-000 Printing mechanism hook assembly * * $9,14

SP021-R20002-000 Ribbon Sensor AssemblY * * $7,52

SP021-R20006-000 See-through Sensor Assembly * * $11,78

SP021-R20007-000 Reflective Sensoor Assembly * * $12,67

SP160-100017-000 Door Opening Assembly * * $4,03

SP700-085900-001 TPH Cover * * $14,09

Spare Parts Price List
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6414plus  FAMILY

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION
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SP021-70i003-000 HP MOTOR MODULE * $133,98

SP021-R20002-000 RIBBON SENSOR ASSEMBLY * $6,20

SP021-R20006-000 SEE-THROUGH SENSOR  ASSEMBLY * $9,70

SP021-R20007-000 REFLECTIVE SENSOR  ASSEMBLY * $10,43

SP021-R2i001-000 BUTTONS AND LCD  ASSEMBLY * $95,21

SP021-R70004-000 PLATEN MODULE * $16,76

SP021-R70005-000 PRINTING MECHANISM HOOK ASSEMBLY * $7,52

SP021-R70006-000 MAIN PCBA ASSEMBLY USB/Serial/Ethernet * $203,28

SP032-70i005-000 Power Supply * $95,70

SP227-116017-040 TPH-Cable * $8,12

Spare Parts Price List
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6416 FAMILY

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION

64
16 List Price Note

SP160-000175-007 Mainboard * $323,17

SP215-300013-004 Switching Power * $295,68

SP021-62P008-000 Motor Kit * $143,22

SP021-62P011-000 Ribbon Module * $304,92

SP021-62P014-000 Platen Assy * $36,96

SP021-22P019-000 Label Roll Guide Kit * $8,78

SP021-62P009-000 Label Sensor Module Assy * $48,08

SP021-62P017-000 Strip Sensor Assy * $26,20

SP150-000032-010 TPH Lever * $5,31

SP700-041000-001 LCD Panel * $13,50

SP755-006300-010 Name Plate * $2,08

SP160-000103-030 LCD Board Assembly * $69,96

SP160-100019-000 Ribbon Sensor Out Assy * $3,66

Spare Parts Price List
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COMPUPRINT P/N DESCRIPTION
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List Price Note

78901350-001.R PRINT HEAD ER24W PASSPORT * $168,52 E.O.L.

78901377-001.R PRINT HEAD ER24-W18 * $173,65 E.O.L.

78901390-003.R PRINT HEAD ER24-W1.25 * $166,30 E.O.L.

78901424-001.R SINGLE MAIN BOARD (ID S61) * * * * * * * $166,07 E.O.L.

79901001-001.R PRINT HEAD 24N * * $178,05 E.O.L.

79901002-001.R MAIN BOARD * * * $205,47 E.O.L.

79901106-001.R PRINT HEAD 24N EXTRACOPY * $173,69 E.O.L.

79901300-001.R PRINT HEAD ER24W * * * * * * * * $168,27 E.O.L.

79901301-001.R ENGINE BOARD * * * * * $131,90 E.O.L.

79901360-003.R ENGINE BOARD * * * $111,34 E.O.L.

SP-78413280.R PRINT HEAD 24SM ASSY * * * * * * * * $156,53

SP-BRD00746R06.R MAIN BOARD BASE (ID RHS-S81) * * $97,10 E.O.L.

SP-BRD01031R05.R MAIN BOARD LAN (ID RHS-S81) * $114,11 E.O.L.

SP-BRD01036R03.R MAIN BOARD DUAL SER (ID RHS-S81) * $106,93 E.O.L.

SP-BRD01289.R MAIN BOARD DUAL USB (ID RHS-S81) * $120,27

SP-BRD01291.R MAIN BOARD SCANNER (ID RHS-S81) * $156,52

SP-BRD01292.R MAIN BOARD MULTIF. (ID RHS-S81) * $156,52

SP-BRD01607.R MAIN BOARD MSRW-MICR (ID RHS-S81) * $120,27

SP-BRD01710.R MAIN BOARD TRACT+LAN (ID RHS-S81) * $120,27

SP-BRD01716.R MAIN B. MSRW-MICR NW (ID RHS-S81) * $120,27

SP-BRD01873R01.R MAIN BOARD BASE (ID RHS-S92) * * $97,10

SP-BRD01874.R MAIN BOARD DUAL SER (ID RHS-S92) * $106,93

SP-BRD01875.R MAIN BOARD DUAL USB (ID RHS-S92) $120,27

SP-BRD01881R01.R MAIN BOARD LAN (ID RHS-S92) * $114,11

SP-BRD01882 MAIN BOARD (for RHS-S92) * $97,10

SP-BRD02034 MAIN BOARD MPS (for RHS-S81) $97,10

SP-BRD02064 MAIN BOARD MPS (for RHS-S92) $97,10

SP-BRD02134 MAIN BOARD MSRW-MICR DUAL SERIAL * $120,27

SP-PAR02093.R PRINT HEAD 24S RH ASSY $156,53

SP-PAR02116R01.R PRINT HEAD 24 NW ASSY * $156,53

SP-PAR02667R01.R PRINT HEAD 24THN RS * $156,53

Repair Price List
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78902519-002.R ENGINE BOARD * * * * * * $155,32

78902523-001.R PRINT HEAD ER24C+ * * * * * $219,63

78902537-001.R ENGINE BOARD * * * * * $210,20

78902565-001.R PRINT HEAD ER18MR C+ * $214,75

79900700-001.R PRINT HEAD ER18 MR * * $207,96

79900930-001.R PRINT HEAD 24MR * * $231,59

SP-BRD01330.R ENGINE BOARD * * $139,79

SP-PAR02109.R PRINT HEAD ER 24C * * $186,68

COMPUPRINT P.N. DESCRIPTION
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78407177-002.R PRINT HEAD ER18C $220,14 E.O.L.

78900773-004.R PWA MAIN B. 4VG960 * $581,68 E.O.L.

78900835-001.R PRINT HEAD 24 NEEDLE $292,82 E.O.L.

78900857-001.R PRINT HEAD 9 NEEDLES $160,91 E.O.L.

78900864-002.R PRINT HEAD 18 NEEDLE $346,23 E.O.L.

79900700-001.R PRINT HEAD ER18 B MR * * $207,96

79900814-001.R PRINT HEAD ER24 * $198,35 E.O.L.

79900831-001.R PRINT HEAD 24N ASSY * * $248,86 E.O.L.

79900930-001.R PRINT HEAD 24N ASSY * * $231,59

79900976-001.R PRINT HEAD * $232,40 E.O.L.

79900977-001.R MAIN BOARD (UNIV. w/o FW) * $290,29 E.O.L.

79900993-001.R MAIN BOARD (UNIV. w/o FW) * * $340,35 E.O.L.

79900994-001.R MAIN BOARD (UNIV. w/o FW) * * * $297,62 E.O.L.

COMPUPRINT P/N DESCRIPTION
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78399508-004.R BASE PWA GROUP 2VGK09 * $154,74 E.O.L.

79399509-001.R PRINT HEAD EM9K * $136,88 E.O.L.

79900692-001.R PRINT HEAD EM24N * $183,35 E.O.L.

79900693-001.R MAIN BOARD ASSY 2KPL09 * $154,74 E.O.L.

79900694-001.R MAIN BOARD 2KPL24 * $169,00 E.O.L.

Repair Price List
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PURCHASE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Order Placement

The order Placement process requires that a Fax, E-mail  needs to be delivered to your Compuprint S.r.l. Customer Service. 

Orders taken over the phone will not be scheduled, confirmed or acknowledged until receipt of the physical order.

Compuprint S.r.l. Customer Service. Orders must be head to:

Compuprint S.r.l. 

Legal and operative site: Via Cottolengo 75/77/79  10072 Caselle T.se (TO)

Italy

VAT code  =  IT09374080019 – R.E.A. n. 104632 – TO

10072 - Caselle Torinese (To) 

Customer Service Fax number: 39(011) 9974432

The following information must be included in the order:

- Your Company Name and Address

- Requested Ship to address

- Customer Order #

- Part Number per item requested

- Quantity of items requested

- Purchase price

- Requested Delivery date per item/order

- Special shipping instruction if appropriate

- Name & Signature of person authorizing purchase 

Term and conditions for sell the Products or Spares.

The Products and Spare Parts available are the only ones specified in the Products and Spare Parts Lists.

All orders for the above services placed at Compuprint for a value above the 500 € will be processed for free.

For order below 500 US$ a 50 US$  fee will be charged.

The Products and Spare Parts Prices are to be intended EX-WORKS.

Term and conditions for repair service.

The repairable parts are the only ones specified in the Repair Price List.

Standard repair service is based on a lead-time of 15 working days upen receipt of the defective parts.

Compuprint warrants the repaired parts during 90 days after Customer receipt for the same failure.

The Repair Prices are to be intended EX-WORKS.

RMA PROCEDURE

Claims taken over the phone will not be scheduled, confirmed or acknowledge until receipt of the physical Claim and RMA Form.

Once it is agreed that a part can be returned, the RMA number will be issued and any part returned must be in a reasonable condition, to qualify it forexchange.

When returning goods, we recommend that they are sent by Registered Post, Recorded Delivery, or via a courier to guarantee receipt by COMPUPRINT

Please sent the Claim and RMA Form to COMPUPRINT Customer Service

All material returned as part of the RMA procedure, has to be shipped to the below address:

Note

Where marked E.O.L. (End Of Life) the sell of products, consumables and spares is available available till stock depletion.

Where marked E.O.L. (End Of Life) the repair service is available available till components availability .

Please contact Customer Service.

If Compuprint does not receive the parts warranty exchange in a reasonable time (ie: 2 months), Compuprint will urge the same with email written to the Customer.
After another month Compuprint can unilaterally block the sending of new warranty exchange parts until receipt.

Compuprint will not pay any shipping charges for the parts returned. Parts returned which is beyond economically repair due to incorrect  use and/or packaging will not accepted uopn receipt and 
will be scrapped locally or shipped back at the expense of the Customer.

A Returned Materials Authorization (RMA) number is to be obtained from COMPUPRINT when it is agreed that a product can be returned, e.g.; when it is agreed that a part of the product under 
warranty is faulty.

The return material needs to be correctly packed, the defect must be clearly stated and the RMA return number provided by COMPUPRINT, needs to be clearly indicated on the physical shipment 
and the corresponding paper work.

The returned parts needs to be correctly packed, the defect must be clearly stated and the return RMA number provided by Compuprint must be indicated on the physical shipment and the 
corresponding shipping paper.

The process for Warranty Parts Exchange Service requires that the Claim and RMA Form available on Compuprint web site in the RMA link is sent by E-Mail to COMPUPRINT at these 
addresses:

support@compuprint.com
sales@compuprint.com

COMPUPRINT will not pay any shipping charges for the Products returned. All returns can be consolidated and be shipped back to the above address once per month maximum 4 weeks after the 
issuing of the return RMA number.

Term and Conditions
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